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US366 - Hi-Vis Contrast Rain Traffic

Jacket

Collection: 300D Industry High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford
Weave with a stain resistant finish, PU Coated, 190¢g

Outer Carton: 15

Product information

Lightweight jacket certified to the highest waterproof levels. The jacket
offers unrivalled foul weather protection and wearer comfort. Hardwearing,
functional and packed full of features including a vented back cape with D-
ring opening, pack away hood for easy storing, multiple pockets for ample
storage, mic tab and mesh lined for optimum warmth and comfort.
Waterproof with sealed seems preventing water penetration ¢ Extremely
water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface ¢
Packaway hood for added functionality

300D Industry High Visibility

A comprehensive range of single and combination garments in a highly
durable, EN343 certified fabric including some new cleverly designed and
innovative styles.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 3
EN ISO 20471 Class 3

EN 343 Class 3:1 (WP 15,000MM)

Features
- Waterproof with sealed seams preventing water penetration

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
water beads away from fabric surface

- Pack away hood for added functionality

- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- Storm flap front to protect against the elements
- Inner elasticated cuff

- 5 pockets for ample storage

- Certified to ANSI/ISEA 107 after 50x washes

- Two-way zipper for quick and easy access

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio
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Test House

Wash care

A B 2 & 5ok @

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
US366YBRS
US366YBRM
US366YBRL
US366YBRXL

US366YBRXXL
US366YBRXXXL
US366YBR4XL
US366YBR5XL
US366YBR6XL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9110
0.9480
0.9750
1.0110
1.0430
1.0630
1.1270
1.1410
1.1710

Cubic(m?)
0.0910
0.0910
0.0910
0.0910
0.0910
0.0910
0.0910
0.0910
0.0910

EAN13

5036108295791
5036108295784
5036108295777
5036108295807
5036108295814
5036108295821
5036108295753
5036108295760
5036108331642

GTIN/DUN14

25036108785531
25036108785524
25036108785517
25036108785548
25036108785555
25036108785562
25036108785494
25036108785500
25036108819960
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